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U16 Summercamp in Davos / SUI - TEAM WHITE
U16 Summercamp a Davos / SUI - TEAM WHITE

16. - 21.07.2022
16. - 21.07.2022

abwesend / absent

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Gerber
Scheidegger
Theler
Cuesta
Heyer

Holz

Moret
Ronner
Schmucki
Schmutz
Zahner
Aebli
Amacker
Dandois
Hasler
Kneubuhler
Lutz

Mundy
Schmid
Wagner
Wicky

Zoss

Z0ss0
Blaser
Hasenberger
Schaub
Amstutz
Andri
Bigler

Haas
Schindler
Strub
Besanidis
Deplazes
Franzina
Kounoudis
Lehmann
Mercier
Ponzio
Schonenberger

Cedric
Nalo
Aaron Till
Mike
Saro
Luan
Dorian
Janik
Laurin
Jon Andri
Joris
Niklas
Jonas
Arthur
Moritz
Jan
Janis
Jeremiah
Jessy
Daniele
Elia
Marco
Théo
Matteo
Noah
Jonah
Jann
Flavio
Dean
Gaél
Cédric
Juri
Anton
Jamie
Noah
Anthony
Lucien
Marko
Axel
David

19.11.2007
19.06.2007
29.07.2007
03.02.2007
13.02.2007
17.07.2007
08.04.2007
19.03.2007
18.01.2007
20.08.2007
20.02.2007
11.10.2007
05.04.2007
22.01.2007
27.08.2007
19.06.2007
26.01.2007
25.02.2007
28.01.2007
01.04.2007
28.07.2007
02.04.2007
05.02.2007
20.02.2007
15.08.2007
17.10.2007
07.02.2007
07.04.2007
16.02.2007
26.03.2007
10.10.2007
05.05.2007
14.12.2007
18.05.2007
23.12.2007
04.12.2007
22.06.2007
19.01.2007
28.12.2007
30.01.2007
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EHC Kloten

SCL Tigers
Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Kloten
SCRJ Lakers

SC Bern

EV Zug
GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions
SC Bern

EHC Kloten

HC Davos
Lausanne HC
Fribourg-Gottéron
SCL Tigers

SC Bern

SCL Tigers

SCRJ Lakers
SCL Tigers

SCL Tigers

SCL Tigers

EHC Kloten
Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

SC Bern
GCK/ZSC Lions
HC Ambri-Piotta
EV Zug

SC Bern
Lausanne HC
SCL Tigers
GCK/ZSC Lions
HC Lugano

EV Zug

HC Ambri-Piotta

Genéve-Servette HC

EV Zug
Lausanne HC
HC Ambri-Piotta
GCK/ZSC Lions
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Off-lce Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist

Derungs Thomi
Bernheim Francois
Wieser Dino
Balmer Fabian
Burch Marco

Harti Lea

Eugster Jack

Equipment Manager Probst Christian

08.07.2022/BAL



